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N° Competidor MARCINHO WILIAN MARNEY PLINIO VICTOR Total Classif.

425BELON RCD
FORASTEIRO

351 DO ESP.
PRETO
BARBANEGRA
DO OLIMPO
KART DO
CALULI
PINTOR DO
MONTEIRO
ZION DA
RIOCON
DIAMANTE
EDR
IVECO DO

359 RANCHO
VERDE
LAMPEAO DO

358 ANGICO DO
SOUZA
CARVAO

362 HAVANA P.
FELIZ
SUPREMO DA
MORRO ALTO
ZEFIRO DO
PORTO AZUL
ELDORADO
DO ZABOTTO
BOLT DO
ESCURO

365

350

360

357

353

352

364

366

355

2 2 2 2 1 | 6
3 1 3 1 2 6
1 3 1 3 3 7
4 4 4 4 4 12
7 5 5 5 5 15
5 6 6 6 7 18
6 7 7 7 6 20
8 8 10 9 8 25
9 10 11 8 9 28
10 9 12 10 12 | 32
12 11 8 13 11 34
11 14 9 12 13 36
13 12 13 11 10 ‘ 36
14 13 14 14 14 ‘ 42
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2

10

11

12

13

14
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